
Height

Final 

ScoreExecution ArtistryRank Difficulty Penalties

Other

Overall 

Score

2019 Acrobatics Level 1-3 Qualification Event 2

Final Results

Date:

Page:

20-Oct-19

1 / 18

Total

Total 

Perform
Declared Judged

20 October 2019

A.A.G.I.

Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

2004 Tayla Lees, Saskia Lees A.A.G.I. 29.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 14.800 14.80013.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.300 14.30013.300

Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

2017 Isobel Borserio, Nela Hornikova A.A.G.I. 32.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.900 16.90015.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.300 15.30014.300

Level 2 State Stream Womens Trio (Junior)

2304 Edie Gillet, Annabella Lopez O’Neill, Daisy Tarpey A.A.G.I. 27.900

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 14.600 14.30013.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 13.600 13.60012.600

Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

3004 Melina  Caloghiris, Adriana Kljacic A.A.G.I. 35.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.200 18.20017.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.700 17.70016.700

3003 Jessie Amos, Evie Callaway A.A.G.I. 32.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.000 17.00016.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.200 15.20014.200


